THE DATASHEET OF
BD3572YHFP-MTR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Datasheet
〇Product structure : Silicon monolithic integrated circuit  〇This product has no designed protection against radioactive rays
.
1/17
TSZ02201-0T2T0AN00160-1-2© 2013 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.

Satellite Navigation Systems, etc.)
Packages         W (Typ) x D (Typ) x H (Max)
Ordering Information
B D 3 5 7 x Y x F P - M  x  x
Part Number
Package
FP: TO252-3 / 5
HFP: HRP5
Packaging and forming specification
E2: Embossed tape and reel (TO252-3 / 5)
TR: Embossed tape and reel (HRP5)
Lineup
Output Voltage Switch Package Orderable Part Number
3.3 V
Not Included
TO252-3
Reel of 2000
BD3570YFP-ME2
HRP5 BD3570YHFP-MTR
5.0 V
TO252-3
Reel of 2000
BD3571YFP-ME2
HRP5 BD3571YHFP-MTR
Variable
TO252-5
Reel of 2000
BD3572YFP-ME2
HRP5 BD3572YHFP-MTR
3.3 V
Included
TO252-5
Reel of 2000
BD3573YFP-ME2
HRP5 BD3573YHFP-MTR
5.0 V
TO252-5
Reel of 2000
BD3574YFP-ME2
HRP5 BD3574YHFP-MTR
Variable
TO252-5
Reel of 2000
BD3575YFP-ME2
HRP5 BD3575YHFP-MTR
TO252-5
6.50 mm x 9.50 mm x 2.50 mm
TO252-3
6.50 mm x 9.50 mm x 2.50 mm